Rank Competitor(s)

Halie Ryan

Laura Lappan
Chloe Conklin
Rachel Saunders
Nicole Tynski
Hailey Cassidy
Avery Arsenauult
Chelsey Gould
Reese Murrans
Adrienna Marchand
Danielle Ouelette
Elizabeth Landers
Lindsay Ramsay
Shannan Hill
Diana Shea
Haley Carter
Macayla Bowman
Madeline Tanner
Meaghan McDonald
Kassidy Gallant
Marilyn Sheen
Madison Thistle
Mary O Hara
Olivia Conistis
Olivia Bell
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Club

Quispamsis Figure Skating Club
Bedford Skating Club
Bridgewater Skating Club
Dartmouth Skating Club
Quispamsis Figure Skating Club
Quispamsis Figure Skating Club
Charlottetown FSC

Amherst Skating Club

Halifax Skating Club

Richmond SC

Dartmouth Skating Club
Quispamsis Figure Skating Club
Kensington Area FSC
Kensington Area FSC

Alberton Silver Blades
Richmond SC

Dartmouth Skating Club
Bedford Skating Club

Richmond SC

Alberton Silver Blades
Kensington Area FSC

Queens County Blades
Bridgewater Skating Club
Halifax Skating Club
Bridgewater Skating Club
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SKATECANADA

Steven Keith

Date:  7-Feb-2015

Robert McCall Memorial

Dartmouth NS
Feb 6, 2015 to Feb 8, 2015

STARS Girls (13+)

Category Result Summary

Points

16.67
16.24
15.61
15.11
15.06
14.95
14.78
14.34
14.10
13.91
13.88
13.84
13.70
12.62
12.52
12.23
11.54
11.32
10.84
10.50
10.44
10.31

8.61

Section EP
NB 16.67
NS 16.24
NS 15.61
NS 15.11
NB 15.06
NB 14.95
PE 14.78
NS 14.34
NS 14.10
NS 13.91
NS 13.88
NB 13.84
PE 13.70
PE 12.62
PE 12.52
NS 12.23
NS 11.54
NS 11.32
NS 10.84
PE 10.50
PE 10.44
NS 10.31
NS 8.61
NS
NS

8:43:33AM

Susan Casey
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