

Robert McCall Memorial

Dartmouth NS

Feb 6, 2015 to Feb 8, 2015

STAR5 Girls (13+)

Category Result Summary

<u>Rank</u>	<u>Competitor(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Section</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Halie Ryan	Quispamsis Figure Skating Club	NB	16.67	16.67
2	Laura Lappan	Bedford Skating Club	NS	16.24	16.24
3	Chloe Conklin	Bridgewater Skating Club	NS	15.61	15.61
4	Rachel Saunders	Dartmouth Skating Club	NS	15.11	15.11
5	Nicole Tynski	Quispamsis Figure Skating Club	NB	15.06	15.06
6	Hailey Cassidy	Quispamsis Figure Skating Club	NB	14.95	14.95
7	Avery Arsenault	Charlottetown FSC	PE	14.78	14.78
8	Chelsey Gould	Amherst Skating Club	NS	14.34	14.34
9	Reese Murrans	Halifax Skating Club	NS	14.10	14.10
10	Adrienna Marchand	Richmond SC	NS	13.91	13.91
11	Danielle Ouelette	Dartmouth Skating Club	NS	13.88	13.88
12	Elizabeth Landers	Quispamsis Figure Skating Club	NB	13.84	13.84
13	Lindsay Ramsay	Kensington Area FSC	PE	13.70	13.70
14	Shannan Hill	Kensington Area FSC	PE	12.62	12.62
15	Diana Shea	Alberton Silver Blades	PE	12.52	12.52
16	Haley Carter	Richmond SC	NS	12.23	12.23
17	Macayla Bowman	Dartmouth Skating Club	NS	11.54	11.54
18	Madeline Tanner	Bedford Skating Club	NS	11.32	11.32
19	Meaghan McDonald	Richmond SC	NS	10.84	10.84
20	Kassidy Gallant	Alberton Silver Blades	PE	10.50	10.50
21	Marilyn Sheen	Kensington Area FSC	PE	10.44	10.44
22	Madison Thistle	Queens County Blades	NS	10.31	10.31
23	Mary O Hara	Bridgewater Skating Club	NS	8.61	8.61
WD	Olivia Conistis	Halifax Skating Club	NS		
WD	Olivia Bell	Bridgewater Skating Club	NS		

Steven Keith

Susan Casey



Date: 7-Feb-2015 8:43:33AM

